
HOWRAH MUNICIPAJ, CORPORATION 

BALLY 0 SE 

033 2654 2236/0079 033 2654 7052 

LIGHTING DEPARTMENT 
Date: 06-02-2021 

Ref: BSO/006/HMC/ELEC/2020-21 

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

In connection to the NIQ No. BSO/004/HMC/ELEC/2020-21 and Endt. Memo No. 

HMC/BSO00196/Electric/Secy&OSD/20-21 Dated 30-01-2021 it is here by added that Intending 

Quotationers will have to submit Earnest Money equivalent to 2% of the quoted rate and the last date of 

submission of sealed quotation is aiso hereby extended upio 12-02-2021. All other terms and condition will 

remain same. 

Secretary & OSD, BSO 

Howrah Municipal Corporation. 
Endt. Memo No.HMe |Bso100210 1-S eler \ sey3 0SD12-21 Dated: 06-02-2021 

Copy forwarded for favour of information to: 
1) The Commissioner.HMC. 
2) The AFC, BSO, HMC. 

YThe I.T. Co-Ordinator, BSO, HMC. With a request to upload the NIQ in the official website of HMC. 
4) Notice Board, BSO, H.M.C., 384, G.T. Road, Bally, Hcwrah-711201. 
5) Notice Board, Belur and Liluah Ward Office, H.M.C. 

- for his kind information please 
- for his kind information please 

Secretary & OS), BSO 
Howrah Municipal Corporation. 

Endt. Memo No.HMC.Dsdoo2 1o} 1-4|¬lee Seey 2 1sD 2-2 Dated: 06-02-2021 
Copy forwarded for information with request for wide circuaticn. 

1) The Rationing Officer, Bally, Belur, Govt. of West Bergai. 2) The Superintendent, Belur State general hospital. 3) The Superintendent, T. L. Jaiswal Hospital. 4) The B.L. & L.R.O., Bally, Jagncha, Howrah. 

Secretary &U:D, BSo 
Howrah Municipai Corporation. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

